OSAT Series
Intrinsically Safe Infrared Temperature Sensor for Use in
Hazardous Areas
•	 Suitable for Hazardous Areas, Zone 0, 1 and 2
(Gas), and Zone 20, 21 and 22 (Dust), With a
Suitable Intrinsically Safe Isolator
•	 Temperature Range: -20 °C to 1000 °C (-4 °F to
1832 °F)

Close Focus
Improving the world, one measurement at a time.TM
Ordering Guide
DS-OSAT
Series
OSAT: ATEX infrared temperature
transmitter
Field of View [*] Select
-211: 2:1
-151: 15:1
-301: 30:1
-801: 5 mm diameter at 100 mm (1/5 in
at 4 in)
Temperature Range [**] Select
-LT: -20 °C to 100 °C (-4 °F to 212 °F)
-MT: 0 °C to 250 °C (32 °F to 482 °F)
-HT: 0 °C to 500 °C (32 °F to 932 °F)
-XT: 0 °C to 1000 °C (32 °F to 1832 °F)
-ST: Custom, within -20 °C (-4 °F ) and
1000 °C (1832 °F)
OSAT -[*] -[**] -C -[***]
Cable Length [***] Select
-05: 5 m (16 ft)
-10: 10 m (33 ft)
-25: 25 m (82 ft)
To order with a UKAS traceable calibration certificate at 3 temperature points add “-CALCERTA” to end of model number,
contact Sales for additional cost.